SI.No Particulars

Anti-Ragging Committee

Name & Designation

1. | Chairperson

Secretary
Nodal Officer

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Dr. Padmaraj Hegde
Dean

Dr. Anil K. Bhat
Associate Dean

Dr. Krishnananda Prabhu
Associate Dean

Dr. Kanthilatha Pai
Associate Dean

Dr. Naveen Salins
Associate Dean

Dr.Vinod C. Nayak
Professor, Forensic Medicine

Dr. Arvind Kumar Pandey
Associate Professor, Anatomy

Dr. Arun G. Maiya
Dean MCHP
Parent of PY1 MBBS Student

Dr. Thali Shrinivas Rao
Parent of PY3 MBBS Student

Mr. Harish
Asst. Manager, KMC Office

Mr. Abhay Kumar Tiwari
Enrl. No.220101436
PY 1 MBBS student

Ms. Rohita Mahesh
Enrl. No. 210101051
PY 2 MBBS student
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The following is the composition of Anti-Ragging Committee

Contact Number and Email

9900264579
padmaraj.hegde@manipal.edu

90084 19336
anil.bhat@manipal.edu

98443 80157
krishnananda.prabhu@manipal.edu

99004 05073
kl.pai@manipal.edu

9969683669
naveen.salins@manipal.edu

98452 40393 vinod.nayak@manipal.edu

97419 68640
arvind.pandey@manipal.edu

98453 50823
arun.maiya@manipal.edu

94482 88191
shrinivasrao0707@gmail.com

98442 65414
harish.m@gmail.com

93369 87347
abhay.kmcmpl2022@learner.manipal.edu

84311 54104
rohita.mahesh@learner.manipal.edu




